
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

5,803,000

8,118,050

8,966,750

8,948,000

6,558,900

4,098,250

9,747,000

5,844,575

6,541,500

6,242,850

17,382,550

13,392,000

5,110,000

7,343,500

16,108,350

11,480,750

9,218,450

8,984,750

9,580,351

9,132,250

14,824,000

12,138,600

12,102,500

11,891,500

14,364,700

8,557,800

寄付金納入明細表

17,930,514

2,647,961

11,795,000

9,248,942

13,632,613

6,371,671

25,950,500

13,595,778

13,943,500

18,372,768

23,690,694

16,958,466

21,200,927

8,940,000

15,870,000

15,122,006

13,176,348

6,448,450

11,605,013

8,825,000

7,453,000

10,101,000

10,080,000

16,777,000

25,488,770

20,814,081

特別寄付金 合計

苅田

行橋

行橋みやこ

田川

豊前

豊前西

門司西

戸畑

戸畑東

若松

小倉

小倉南

若松中央

小倉中央

小倉東

小倉西

門司

遠賀

直方

直方中央

八幡

八幡西

八幡中央

八幡南

飯塚

宗像

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

6,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

3,000

4,000

6,000

7,000

5,000

4,500

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

3,000

5,500

5,000

6,000

5,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

204,000

180,000

132,500

102,500

0

26,000

0

0

50,000

60,000

0

150,000

0

0

475,000

112,500

82,500

240,000

60,000

90,750

127,500

144,000

132,500

150,000

0

225,000

100,000

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

200,000

0

0

200,000

200,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

241,500

普通

304,000

180,000

132,500

202,500

0

26,000

0

0

50,000

60,000

0

350,000

0

0

675,000

312,500

82,500

340,000

60,000

90,750

127,500

144,000

132,500

250,000

0

466,500

23,733,514

10,766,011

20,761,750

18,196,942

20,191,513

10,469,921

35,697,500

19,440,353

20,485,000

24,615,618

41,073,244

30,350,466

26,310,927

16,283,500

31,978,350

26,602,756

22,394,798

15,433,200

21,185,364

17,957,250

22,277,000

22,239,600

22,182,500

28,668,500

39,853,470

29,371,881
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

7,271,200

14,836,750

25,615,600

14,921,500

8,759,000

18,171,200

10,381,750

1,653,250

1,587,500

14,683,500

3,073,500

18,592,850

5,545,000

10,247,000

23,950,100

10,431,250

7,033,300

5,670,800

7,939,000

11,710,250

14,815,150

7,275,250

13,199,700

13,055,000

6,821,600

9,990,000

寄付金納入明細表

13,377,601

18,441,305

18,933,025

27,313,542

11,974,720

55,349,800

14,090,076

864,000

4,985,000

19,758,232

1,970,000

18,369,000

7,820,000

16,840,000

53,064,551

18,973,784

6,697,500

3,900,000

8,188,000

9,278,000

26,824,513

18,560,000

30,783,000

12,200,000

12,973,691

11,701,000

特別寄付金 合計

太宰府

福岡東南

福岡

福岡東

福岡平成

福岡南

福岡城南

対馬

博多イブニング

福岡中央

福岡イブニング

福岡城西

福岡城東

福岡北

福岡西

博多

壱岐

壱岐中央

糸島

甘木

久留米

久留米中央

久留米東

久留米北

小郡

鳥栖

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

8,000

5,500

5,000

5,500

6,000

5,000

6,500

1,000

5,000

5,000

7,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,500

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

0

184,250

312,500

0

156,000

0

156,000

0

0

117,500

0

292,500

0

147,500

342,500

0

0

0

0

285,000

0

190,000

177,500

0

110,000

160,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,300,000

1,100,000

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

61,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

普通

0

184,250

312,500

0

156,000

0

156,000

0

1,300,000

1,217,500

0

292,500

0

247,500

342,500

0

0

0

61,000

285,000

100,000

190,000

177,500

0

110,000

160,000

20,648,801

33,278,055

44,548,625

42,235,042

20,733,720

73,521,000

24,471,826

2,517,250

6,572,500

34,441,732

5,043,500

36,961,850

13,365,000

27,087,000

77,014,651

29,405,034

13,730,800

9,570,800

16,127,000

20,988,250

41,639,663

25,835,250

43,982,700

25,255,000

19,795,291

21,691,000
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

8,944,500

6,125,800

7,854,250

2,732,900

11,878,950

4,658,000

6,958,200

8,232,500

10,711,350

0

607,808,376

寄付金納入明細表

7,350,000

6,913,020

6,621,500

1,450,000

19,050,626

5,637,580

9,831,824

2,804,007

10,747,068

7,318,313

886,994,280

特別寄付金 合計

浮羽

筑後

大川

久留米南部

大牟田

大牟田北

大牟田南

八女

柳川

2700その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

6,000

4,000

4,500

2,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

3,000

7,000

0

0

52,000

0

0

145,000

102,000

65,000

75,000

203,000

0

6,018,000

100,000

0

0

0

15,000

0

0

0

0

0

4,017,500

普通

100,000

52,000

0

0

160,000

102,000

65,000

75,000

203,000

0

10,035,500

16,294,500

13,038,820

14,475,750

4,182,900

30,929,576

10,295,580

16,790,024

11,036,507

21,458,418

7,318,313

1,494,802,656
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